28 Gear Drive - Shaft Output
Typical Applications:  Industrial, Marine or Mobile Equipment
(913) 782-1238 (Tel)
(913) 782-4206 (Fax)
FORM: PS28_0810
Page 1 of 7

FORM: PS28_0810
Page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: 28LBD1A2-4-Z
Z - Grease Zerk
Required for pinion-up
applications
R - Rotated Cover
*Consult Factory
Options
Single Planetary
4 - 4.08:1
5 - 5.05:1
Double Planetary
16 - 16.65:1
20 - 20.62:1
25 - 25.53:1
Triple Planetary
68 - 67.91:1
84 - 84.10:1
104 - 104.51:1
129 - 128.98:1
Ratio
2 - 13T 16/32 DP Spline
3 - SAE 1"-6B Spline
4 - 14T 12/24 DP Spline*+
5 - 15T 16/32 DP Spline
6 - 1.00" Dia. x 0.25" Key*
*Unavailable in
  5:1, 25:1 & 129:1
+Unavailable in
  Triple Planetary
Verify motor shaft
compatibility with factory
Input
Spline
A - SAE “A”
(2 & Modified
4 Bolt)
B - SAE "B"
(2 Bolt)
C - SAE "C"
(4 Bolt)
K - SAE "C"
(2 Bolt)
See  input mounting
technical bulletin for
details.
Input
Mounting
D1 - 2.00" Dia. x ⅜" Key
D2 - 23T 12/24 DP Spline
D3 - 2.00" Dia. x ½" Key
D4 - 2.25" Dia. x ½" Key
F1 - 1.50" Dia. x ⅜" Key
(Internal)
F2 - 2.00" Dia. x ½" Key
(Internal)
C1 - Custom
Shafts not available for all units;
refer to pages 5-6 for detailed
ordering information.
Output
Shaft
B - Square
D1-D4 Output Shafts Only
p - Square Flange with
Internal Keyed Output
Shaft
F1, F2 Output Shafts Only
C - Custom Mounting
Gear Drive
Mounting